SOCKET WELD PIPE IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 1/3)
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Model 1102 / 1104

800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1101-08-08 .34 MK 501 | 5/16-18 x 1 1/4 | 210
1 1 1.50 | 2.12| .75 | 1. . . . . .
/> /> 1107-08-08 50 5 |1.500 | .688 | .50 S/16-18 38 | .860 5
1 3 ———— 1.752.12 | 1.75 | 1. ) ) .50 |1.07 — 1.
/> T/ 107-06-12 5 5[1.500 | .688 | .50 o 50 |1.070 6
1101-12-08 41 MK 502 | 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 | 214
3 1 1.75 | 2.62 | 1. 1.875| .875 | . ) . 1.1
T/ /> 1107-12-08 5|2.6 00| 1.875| .875 | .50 3/6-16 38 | .860
1101-12-12 41 MK 502 | 3/8-16x 1 3/4 | 214
3 3 1.75 | 2.62 | 1. 1.875| .875 | .7 .50 |1.07 1.
T/ T/ 1071212 5|2.6 00| 1.875| .875 5 3/6-16 50 [1.070 0
3h | 1 ——= 2.00|2.621.75|1.875| .875 | .7 .50 |1. 2.1
T/ 1 1071216 00 | 2.6 5|1.875| .875 | .75 o 50 |1.335
1101-16-08 41 MK 503 | 3/8-16x 1 3/4 | 219
1 2.00 | 2.82 | 1. 2.062 | 1.031 . . . 1.4
1 /> 1107-16-08 00| 2.82|1.002.062 | 1.031 | .50 |~/ =~ .38 | .860
1101-16-12 41 MK 503 | 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 | 219
3 2.00|2.82|1.00 | 2.062 | 1.031 | .7 .50 |1.07 1.
1 T/ 1071612 00| 2.8 00 | 2.06 03 5 3/6-16 50 [1.070 3
1101-16-16 41 MK 503 | 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 | 219
2.00|2.82|1.00 | 2.062 | 1.031 | 1. .50 |1. 1.2
1 1 1107-16-16 00| 2.8 00 | 2.06 03 00 3/6-16 50 [1.335
1Yy ——— 2.50 | 2.82 | 2.00 | 2.062 | 1.031 | 1. .50 |1. 2
1 114 1107-16-20 50 2.82 | 2.00 | 2.062 | 1.031 | 1.00 [~~~ .50 |1.680 —3
1101-20-12 47 MK 504 | 7/16-14 x 1 3/4 | 222
1 3 2. .19|1.00]2.312 1.1 7 .50 |1.07 1.
114 T/ 11072012 50 |3.19 | 1.00 | 2.3 88| .75 ~/16-14 50 [1.070 8
1101-20-16 47 MK 504 | 7/16-14 x 1 3/4 | 222
1 2. .19 | 1. 2.312 (1.1 1. . 1. 1.
114 1 110720-16 50 |3.19 | 1.00 | 2.3 88 | 1.00 ~/16-14 50 [1.335 6
MATERIAL:
Low Carbon Steel
0O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
DRILL-G TAP-J
- /‘/ /

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
O G
"Gve | Gme | wemmm | A B C| D E|F T H| K e WT
1/ 1/ iigz:g::g: 1.752.22|1.00 [ 1.594 | .718 | .50 5/5:18 50 | .860 |k 512 | 5/16:18x 1 1/2 210 8
1/» 3/a TToaos1s | 175|222|175|1.504 | 718 | .50 5/;-6--18 .50 |1.070 —— 1.6
3/4 1/ iigzjz:g: 2.00 | 2.811.00 | 2.000 | .937 | .50 3/';_116 50 | .860 |k 202 | 3/8:16x 1 3/4 214 1.4
3/a 3/a iigzizii 2.00|2.811.00(2.000 | .937 | .75 3/';_116 50 |1.070| K302 | 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 214 1.3
3/4 1 TToais16 | 225|281 [1.00|2.000 937 | .75 3/'2;:'16 .50 |1.335 — 1.2
1 3/4 Egzi:ii 2.253.19 | 1.00 | 2.250 | 1.093 | .75 7/;;?14 50 |1.070} K313 | 7/16-14 x 1 3/4 219 1.7
1 1 iigijgjg 2.253.19 | 1.00 | 2.250 | 1.093 | 1.00 7/;:_:14 50 |1.335 K313 | 7/16-14 x 1 3/4 219 1.5
1 114 TToa1620 250|319 (2.50 | 2.250 | 1.093 | 1.00 7/;'6'_'14 .50 |1.680 —— 4.6
@ Order Separately
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SOCKET WELD PIPE IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 2/3)

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1101-20-20 47 MK 504 | 7/16-14 x 1 3/4 | 222
1 1 2. .19 | 1. 2.312 (1.1 1.2 . 1. 1.
112 | 114 11072020 50 | 3.19 [ 1.00 | 2.3 88| 1.25 [— 1] 50 |1.680 5
1 1y ———M— } .19|2.50 | 2.312 | 1.188 | 1.2 .50 |1.92 4
112 | 11> 11072024 3.00|3.19 | 2.50 | 2.3 88 5 1614 50 [1.920 —5
1101-24-12 .53 MK 505 1/2-13 x 2 225
1 3 2.75|3.75|1.25|2.750 | 1.4 7 .50 |1.07 2
11> 3/ 1079412 5|3.75 5 50 06 | .75 RE 50 [1.070 ——3
1101-24-16 .53 MK 505 1/2-13 x 2 225
1 2.75|3.75|1.25| 2.7 1.4 1. . 1. .
11> 1 110794-16 5[3.75]1.25|2.750 | 1.406 | 1.00 — 77— .50 |1.335 ——3.0
1101-24-20 .53 MK 505 1/2-13 x 2 225
1 1 2.75|3.75|1.25| 2.7 1.4 1.2 . 1. 2.
117/ | 114 11072420 5|3.75 5 50 06 5 RE 50 [1.680 8
1101-24-24 .53 MK 505 1/2-13 x 2 225
1 1 2.75|3.75|1.25| 2.7 1.4 1. . 1.92 2.
117/ | 114 11072424 5|3.75 5 50 06 | 1.50 RE 50 [1.920 5
1/ | 2 |(—= ) .75 |2.25 | 2.750 | 1.406 | 1. .50 |2.411 2
11/ 2 1079433 3.50 | 3.75 5 50 06 | 1.50 MEE 50 — 3
1101-32-20 .53 MK 506 | 1/2-13x21/4 | 228
1 .25 | 4. 1. .062 | 1. 1.2 . 1. 4.
2 114 1107-32-20 3.25|4.00 | 1.50 | 3.06 688 S 1213 50 [1.680 5
1101-32-24 .53 MK 506 | 1/2-13x21/4 | 228
1 .25 | 4. 1. 062 | 1. 1. . 1.92 4.
2 11/ 11073024 3.25|4.00 | 1.50 | 3.06 688 | 1.50 VRE 50 [1.920 3
1101-32-32 .53 MK 506 | 1/2-13x21/4 | 228
.25 4.00 | 1. .062 | 1. 1.94 .62 12.411 )
2 2 11073032 3.25|4.00 | 1.50 | 3.06 688 | 1.9 MRE 6 ——36
1y ———— 4.00 | 4.00 | 2. .062 | 1. 1.94 .50 |2.911 )
2 21> T107-32-40 00 | 4.00 | 2.50 | 3.06 688 | 1.9 EE 50 |2.9 —183
MATERIAL:
Low Carbon Steel
0O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
/ DRILL-G / TAP-J
D

5O B B

- o 4L
A — ¢ — — ¢ —
Model 1101 / 1103 Model 1102 / 1104
3181 TRI-PARK DR.  GRAND BLANC, MI 48439  800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385 INFO@MAINMFG.COM
SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1103-20-12 .53 MK 514 1/2-13x 2 222
1 3 2.75(3.75|1.25 | 2.625 | 1.250 | .7 .50 [1.07 .
114 /a 110420-12 5[3.75]1.25|2.625| 1.250 | .75 [~ 77— .50 |1.070 —=—3.0
1103-20-16 .53 MK 514 1/2-13x 2 222
1 2.75|3.75|1.25 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1. .50 |1. 2.
114 1 110420-16 5[3.75]1.25|2.625 | 1.250 | 1.00 — 77— .50 |1.335 9
1103-20-20 .53 MK 514 1/2-13x 2 222
1 1 2.75|3.75|1.25 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.2 .50 |1. 2.7
111 | 114 11042020 5[3.75]1.25|2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 =77 o~ .50 |1.680
1 1Yo —————— : .75|2.00 | 2.625 | 1.250 | 1.2 .50 |1.92 1
111 | 11> 1042024 | 3:00[3.75]2.00|2.625 | 1.250 | 1.25 [~ .50 |1.920 —5
1103-24-16 .66 MK 515 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 225
1 .254.50 | 1. .125 | 1.437 | 1. .50 |1. .
11> 1 042416 | 325|450 1.503.125 | 1.437 | 1.00 [~ —| .50 [1.335 ——5.3
1103-24-20 .66 MK 515 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 225
1 1 .254.50 | 1. 125 1.437 | 1.2 .50 |1. 1
11/ | 114 Tlo4oa20 ] 325|450 150 3.125 | 1.43 5 5gaq | 50 [1-680 ——5
1103-24-24 .66 MK 515 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 225
1 1 .254.50 | 1. .125 | 1.437 | 1. .50 |1.92 4.
117/ | 11 104-24-24 | 325|450 1.50|3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 [~ 7~ .50 [1.920 8
1 | 2 4.00 | 4. . 125 1.437 | 1. 62 |2.411 ——112.
11/ 2 1042433 00| 4.50 | 3.00 | 3.125 | 1.437 | 1.50 [~ | 6 6

@ Order Separately
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SOCKET WELD PIPE IN-LINE FLANGES (Pg 3/3)
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Model 1102 / 1104
800-521-7918 810-953-1380 FAX 810-953-1385

SAE BOLT PATTERN 61 SERIES
FLANGE PIPE PART G MOUNTING KIT®
SIZE SIZE NUMBER A B C D E F J H K PART NO. SCREW SIZE O-RING wT
1101-40-32 .53 MK 507 | 1/2-13x21/2 | 232
1/5? 4.00 | 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.94 62 |2.411 :
21/ 2 11074032 00| 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 1.94 2=~ .6 == 6.8
1101-40-40 .53 MK 507 | 1/2-13x21/2 | 232
1% 21 4.00 | 4.50 | 1.75 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.44 75 [2.911 5.7
2127 242 1102-40-40 1/2-13
1% 3 ——= .00 | 5.00 | 3.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 | 2.44 ————— .75 |3.54 —15.
21> 3 TTor-40.ag | 500 | 5:00 | 3.00 | 3.500 | 2.000 Uais | 7S |35%0 —115.6
® 1 1101-48-40 | , 1200 2188 | 2.438 | 2.44 |65 5 |5 .9yq| MK508 | 5/8-11x3 237 .
3 21> 1107-48-20 50| 5.31|2.00 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.44 |~/ 70— 75 2.9 —— 9.
® 1101-48-48 .66 MK 508 | 5/8-11 x 3 237
4. .31(2.00 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.94 .75 |3.54 .
3 3 1107-48-48 50| 5.312.00 | 4.188 | 2.438 | 2.94 7| 75 |3.540 ——183
1101-56-48 .66 MK 509 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 241
1/5® .00 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 2.94 75 |3.54 :
31/ 3 102-56.45 | 5:00[6:00| 1.50 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 2.94 |— 7o .75 3.540 ——185
1101-56-56 .66 MK 509 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 241
1/,% 31 .00 | 6.00 | 1.50 | 4.750 | 2.750 | 3.44 75 |4.04 7.
31% 31/ Tor-ce.og | 500 |6.00| 1.50 |4.750 | 2.750 | 3 Seq | 75 4045 5
@ 1 1101-64-56 . - 5| 34465 25 |4.045| MK 510 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 245
4 31/ 102-64.56 | 550|638 | 1.50 | 5.125 | 3.062 | 3.44 | 7o 75 |4.045 ——9.3
) 1101-64-64 .66 MK 510 | 5/8-11x21/2 | 245
. 38 1. .125 | 3.062 | 3.94 75 |4. .
4 4 102-64-64 | 350|638 1.50|5.125| 3.062 | 3.94 /T —| .75 |4.550 ——8.3
@ 1101-80-64 .66 MK 511 5/8-11 x 3 253
7.00 | 7.25 | 2. . 625 | 3.94 75 |4. 19.7
5 4 1102-80-64 00| 7.25|2.00 | 6.000 | 3.625 | 3.94 [—/= -~ .75 |4.550 ——19
) 1101-80-80 .66 MK 511 5/8-11 x 3 253
7.00 | 7.25 | 2. . 625 | 4.94 .75 |5. 16.
5 5 1102-80-80 00| 7.25|2.00 | 6.000 | 3.625 | 4.94 [~~~ .75 |5.635 ——16.0
MATERIAL.:
Low Carbon Steel
O-Ring Style Companion Style
(Flat Face)
DRILL-G TAP-J
* // F é/i/

INFO@MAINMFG.COM

SAE BOLT PATTER 62 SERIES
O G
"owe | oz | women | A|B C| D E|F T H| K M o WT
2 11> Egzziii 4.00 | 5.25|1.75| 3.812 | 1.750 | 1.50 3/'Z_810 50 |1.920 | < >18 3/4:10 X 3 228 8.5
2 2 iigiziii 4.00 | 5.25|1.75|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 3/'Z_810 62 |2.411| K516 | 3/4-10x3 228 7.8
2 21/ TToa3340 | 5:00/5:50(3.00|3.812 | 1.750 | 1.94 3/';:'10 62 |2.911 ——19.1
21/ 2 iigi:ig:gi 5.00 | 6.88 | 2.00 | 4.875 | 2.312 | 1.94 7'/9;9 62 |2.411 K317 | 7/89x31/2 232 15.7
21 | 21/ iigi:ig:zg 5.00 | 6.88 | 2.00 | 4.875 | 2.312 | 2.44 7'/9;9 62 |2.011| K317 | 7/89x3 1/2 232 15.2
21/ 3 TToaaoas | 5:00/6:88(2.00|4.875 | 2.312 | 2.44 7'/'8'_'9 .62 |3.540 ——|14.6
3 21> Egz:iz:zg 6.00 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.44 111‘/189_7 62 |2.911| K718 | 11/87 x4 1/2 237 28.8
3 3 Egi:i::;: 6.00 | 8.50 | 2.50 | 6.000 | 2.812 | 2.94 111'/189_7 62 |3.540| K718 | 11/87 x4 1/2 237 28.0
@ Order Separately @ 2500 PSI Max ® 2000 PSI Max @& 500 PSI Max
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